
 
 
   

 

1. Black Hawk County Health Department                                            
1407 Independence Ave. Room 446 
Waterloo, IA 50703 
 

                  Teresa King tking@co.black-hawk.ia.us                                                
Marsha Platt mplatt@co.black-hawk.ia.us 

 
2. Hawkeye Area Community Action Program (HACAP)                  

1515 Hawkeye Drive                                                                                    
                   Hiawatha, IA 52233   
                                                                                  

Kim Ott kott@hacap.org                                                                           
Elizabeth Hoagland ehoagland@hacap.org 
 

3. HCCMS Family Health Services                                                        
                  105 N. Main Street                                                                                      
                  Denison, IA 51442  
                                                                                       

Lori Hoch hccms1stfive@gmail.com 
 

4. Iowa Department of Public Health                                               
         321 E 12th Street 

                  Des Moines, IA 50319 
 

Marcus Johnson-Miller Marcus.Johnson-Miller@idph.iowa.gov 
Rebecca Goldsmith Rebecca.Goldsmith@idph.iowa.gov 
Meghan Wolfe Meghan.Wolfe@idph.iowa.gov 
James Olson James.Olson@idph.iowa.gov 
                                                          

5. Mid-Iowa Community Action, Inc. (MICA)          
                  226 SE 16th Street                                                                               
                  Ames, IA 50010                                          

                  Amy Robak Amy.robak@micaonline.org 
                  Megan Thompson Megan.thompson@micaonline.org 
                  Jana Larsen Jana.larsen@micaonline.org 
 

6. New Opportunities, Inc.                                                                        
                  751 Hwy 30; PO Box 427  
                  Carroll, IA 51401        
                                                   

                  Ashleigh Wiederin awiederin@newopp.org 
                  Paula Klocke pklocke@newopp.org                                                           

 

7.      Taylor County Public Health  
         405 Jefferson Street 
         Bedford, IA 50833 
 

         Amy Doiel 1stFive@taylorcountyhealth.com 
 
8.      Trinity Muscatine Public Health                                                             
         1609 Cedar Street  
         Muscatine, IA 52761           

         Jamie Walker Jamie.walker2@unitypoint.org   
 
9.      Visiting Nurse Association of Dubuque County 
         1454 Iowa Street
         Dubuque, IA 52001 
 

         Stacey Killian Stacey.killian@unitypoint.org 
         Brittany Hubanks brittany.hubanks@unitypoint.org 
         Cynthia Klein cynthia.klein@unitypoint.org 
 
10.    Visiting Nurse Services of Iowa (VNS) 
         1111- 9th Street, Suite 320 
         Des Moines, IA 50314 
 

         Sarah Black Sarahb@vnsia.org 
         Aubrey Villotti AubreyV@vnsia.org 
         Madeline Mueller MadelineM@vnsia.org   
         Amanda Redhead AmandaR@vnsia.org 
         Amber Schelling AmberS@vnsia.org 
         Hannah Rivas HannahR@vnsia.org       
         Michelle Schultz MichelleS@vnsia.org       
         Molly Main MollyM@vnsia.org 
 
11.    Warren County Health Services 
         301 N. Buxton, Suite 203 
         Indianola, IA 50125 
 

         Kate Honer kateh@co.warren.ia.us 
 

   ASQ Trainers 

mailto:tking@co.black-hawk.ia.us
mailto:mplatt@co.black-hawk.ia.us
mailto:kott@hacap.org
mailto:ehoagland@hacap.org
mailto:hccms1stfive@gmail.com
mailto:Marcus.Johnson-Miller@idph.iowa.gov
mailto:Rebecca.Goldsmith@idph.iowa.gov
mailto:Meghan.Wolfe@idph.iowa.gov
mailto:James.Olson@idph.iowa.gov
mailto:Amy.robak@micaonline.org
mailto:Megan.thompson@micaonline.org
mailto:Jana.larsen@micaonline.org
mailto:awiederin@newopp.org
mailto:pklocke@newopp.org
mailto:1stFive@taylorcountyhealth.com
mailto:Jamie.walker2@unitypoint.org
mailto:Stacey.killian@unitypoint.org
mailto:brittany.hubanks@unitypoint.org
mailto:cynthia.klein@unitypoint.org
mailto:Sarahb@vnsia.org
mailto:AubreyV@vnsia.org
mailto:MadelineM@vnsia.org
mailto:AmandaR@vnsia.org
mailto:AmberS@vnsia.org
mailto:HannahR@vnsia.org
mailto:MichelleS@vnsia.org
mailto:MollyM@vnsia.org
mailto:kateh@co.warren.ia.us

